Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: July 3, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

CITYy

781115-23-0024

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

781115-23-0033

12/2/2022
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/12/2023
12/7/2022

12/6/2022

Midland

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

TX

TX

TX

Smith & Wesson 38 Revolver
CAL:38 SN:J321710

TAURUS INTERNATIONAL G3
Pistol CAL:9 SN:ACE901590
COLT Unknown Pistol
CAL:Unknown SN:273388
DAVIS INDUSTRIES P380 Pistol
CAL:380 SN:AP223418

6 Rounds AGUILA Ammunition
CAL:9

19 Rounds WINCHESTER-
WESTERN Ammunition CAL:25
3 Rounds WINCHESTER-
WESTERN Ammunition CAL:380
32 Rounds HORNADY
Ammunition CAL:45

8 Rounds WINCHESTER-
WESTERN Ammunition CAL:25
Smith & Wesson Bodyguard
Pistol CAL:380 SN:KBC0919

5 Rounds Barnes Bullets
Ammunition CAL:380

VALUE

$100.00

$299.99

$399.99

$99.99

$0.60

$1.90

$0.30

$3.20

$0.80

$399.99

$0.50



	Texas

